
Ballan-Miré / La Londe-les-Maures / Magny-en-Vexin - Classement final

Ballan-Miré / La Londe-les-Maures / Magny-en-Vexin - 333 joueurs
11 N1, 25 N2, 40 N3, 115 N4, 115 N5, 26 N6, 1 N7
P1 : 992 P2 : 1031 P3 : 912 Cumul : 2935

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 CHINCHOLLE Thierry S 1A 2923 100.00 100.00 100.00 191.00 666

2 MANIQUANT Franck S 1A 2904 90.91 100.00 100.00 190.00 664

3 NIVET Philippe S 1A 2892 81.82 100.00 100.00 189.00 662

4 COSTA Jean-Yves S 1A 2881 72.73 100.00 100.00 188.00 660

5 GRELLET Bernard D 1B 2874 63.64 100.00 100.00 187.00 658

6 LAMOUR Yves S 1B 2860 54.55 100.00 100.00 186.00 656

7 DIRINGER Philippe V 1B 2816 45.45 100.00 100.00 185.00 654

8 IMBERT Eric S 1A 2793 36.36 100.00 100.00 184.00 652

9 BLISSON Yves S 1B 2790 27.27 100.00 100.00 183.00 650

10 PERROT Lucien V 2B 2756 18.18 100.00 100.00 182.00 648

11 GEREAU Jean-Pierre V 2A 2745 9.09 100.00 100.00 181.00 646

12 BULVESTRE Michel V 3A 2744 0.00 100.00 100.00 180.00 644

13 CANIVEZ Marie-Françoise V 2B 2741 0.00 96.00 100.00 179.00 642

14 CHABAUD Michel S 3A 2740 0.00 92.00 100.00 178.00 640

14 GUIZARD Jean-Michel S 1A 2740 0.00 92.00 100.00 178.00 640

16 FANER Marc S 1B 2738 0.00 84.00 100.00 176.00 636

16 VAMBAIRGUE William V 3A 2738 0.00 84.00 100.00 176.00 636

18 GOBARD Joëlle S 2A 2736 0.00 76.00 100.00 174.00 632

18 GOICHON Assia S 2A 2736 0.00 76.00 100.00 174.00 632

20 JALBERT David S 3A 2734 0.00 68.00 100.00 172.00 628

21 GONCALVES José S 3B 2730 0.00 64.00 100.00 171.00 626

21 TSAKRIOS Ange S 2B 2730 0.00 64.00 100.00 171.00 626

23 TERRAL Marie-Claude V 3A 2725 0.00 56.00 100.00 169.00 622

24 JARMOUNI Ahmed S 2A 2720 0.00 52.00 100.00 168.00 620

25 DUCHENE Bernard S 4D 2719 0.00 48.00 100.00 167.00 618

25 TARDY Gérard S 3A 2719 0.00 48.00 100.00 167.00 618

27 ZAGAR Danielle V 2B 2700 0.00 40.00 100.00 165.00 614

28 LE TOQUIN Jean-Luc V 2A 2697 0.00 36.00 100.00 164.00 612

29 MARTIN Odile D 4A 2687 0.00 32.00 100.00 163.00 610

30 MASSON Jean-Michel V 2A 2680 0.00 28.00 100.00 162.00 608

31 SQUINABOL Stéphane S 3B 2676 0.00 24.00 100.00 161.00 606

32 CASSIN Carole S 2B 2673 0.00 20.00 100.00 160.00 604

33 DUTOT Mathieu E 3A 2672 0.00 16.00 100.00 159.00 602
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34 POULAIN Stéphane S 2B 2669 0.00 12.00 100.00 158.00 600

35 PEPINO Régis S 3A 2664 0.00 8.00 100.00 157.00 598

36 RANDI Alain S 2B 2663 0.00 4.00 100.00 156.00 596

37 PRIZZON Jean-Louis S 3A 2662 0.00 0.00 100.00 155.00 594

38 MIFSUD Christiane V 2B 2658 0.00 0.00 97.50 154.00 592

39 DELAVELLE Didier S 2A 2650 0.00 0.00 95.00 153.00 590

39 SIMON Hervé S 3B 2650 0.00 0.00 95.00 153.00 590

41 ESTACHY Pierrette V 4B 2643 0.00 0.00 90.00 151.00 586

42 ROCCHIETTA Josiane V 4A 2640 0.00 0.00 87.50 150.00 584

43 BESNARD Jean-Yves S 2B 2639 0.00 0.00 85.00 149.00 582

44 ANDAMAYE Joseph S 3A 2636 0.00 0.00 82.50 148.00 580

44 BASUIAU Nadine S 2B 2636 0.00 0.00 82.50 148.00 580

46 VIALLE Andréa D 3A 2635 0.00 0.00 77.50 146.00 576

47 PAYAN Gérard V 2B 2634 0.00 0.00 75.00 145.00 574

48 GONCALVES Odile S 4A 2630 0.00 0.00 72.50 144.00 572

49 ATALLAH Nagib V 3B 2627 0.00 0.00 70.00 143.00 570

50 GUILLERMIN Xavier S 3B 2625 0.00 0.00 67.50 142.00 568

51 MICHEL Jean-Claude D 3B 2619 0.00 0.00 65.00 141.00 566

51 VILAIN Isabelle V 2A 2619 0.00 0.00 65.00 141.00 566

53 DEGUETTES Jo D 4A 2616 0.00 0.00 60.00 139.00 562

53 GRELLET Josiane V 3A 2616 0.00 0.00 60.00 139.00 562

53 LE Cécile S 4B 2616 0.00 0.00 60.00 139.00 562

56 TRINQUIER Martine V 3B 2612 0.00 0.00 52.50 136.00 556

57 MERIGOT Jacqueline D 4A 2611 0.00 0.00 50.00 135.00 554

58 MARQUET Marie-Odile V 4B 2610 0.00 0.00 47.50 134.00 552

59 DOUCET Martine S 2B 2607 0.00 0.00 45.00 133.00 550

60 WEMAERE Martine V 4C 2604 0.00 0.00 42.50 132.00 548

61 ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad S 3A 2603 0.00 0.00 40.00 131.00 546

62 CHAUVREAU Claude V 3B 2601 0.00 0.00 37.50 130.00 544

62 COTTINEAU Renée D 4A 2601 0.00 0.00 37.50 130.00 544

64 MAHIEUX Patrick S 3A 2599 0.00 0.00 32.50 128.00 540

65 LOUIN Sylvie S 4B 2596 0.00 0.00 30.00 127.00 538

66 SOULIER Philippe S 3B 2593 0.00 0.00 27.50 126.00 536

67 GAZANION Janine V 4B 2589 0.00 0.00 25.00 125.00 534

68 FANER Catherine S 2A 2588 0.00 0.00 22.50 124.00 532

68 LANCEAU Odile V 3A 2588 0.00 0.00 22.50 124.00 532

68 POSTIC Monique V 4C 2588 0.00 0.00 22.50 124.00 532
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71 RENAUD Patricia S 3B 2584 0.00 0.00 15.00 121.00 526

72 GARMIRIAN Martine S 4A 2579 0.00 0.00 12.50 120.00 524

72 HOURTAL Brigitte S 3A 2579 0.00 0.00 12.50 120.00 524

74 RAYNAUD Sylvie S 3B 2578 0.00 0.00 7.50 118.00 520

75 SCHMID François S 4A 2577 0.00 0.00 5.00 117.00 518

76 GORSE Jean-Jacques S 4B 2576 0.00 0.00 2.50 116.00 516

77 GOUËLIBO Jean V 2B 2573 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 514

78 MOAL Annie D 4A 2570 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.00 512

78 TOMCZYK Monique D 4B 2570 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.00 512

80 FARDOUX Gérard D 2B 2569 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.00 508

81 DEBOST Agnès V 2B 2566 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.00 506

82 MICHEL-GOUDARD Renée V 4A 2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 504

83 BAUDOT Chantal S 4A 2563 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.00 502

84 ANTHOINE Serge S 3A 2562 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.00 500

85 BLANCHARD Annie V 3A 2557 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.00 498

85 DEBOST Lionel V 4A 2557 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.00 498

85 NOVEMBRINI Eva V 4A 2557 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.00 498

88 BONNIN Nicole V 4B 2555 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 492

88 DUMAY Marie-Madeleine D 4B 2555 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 492

90 MONCOQ Jacqueline V 4A 2553 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.00 488

90 PELLETIER Pierre S 4A 2553 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.00 488

92 TONDU Guy V 4C 2552 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 484

93 BAUDREMON Madeleine V 4A 2550 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.00 482

94 ROSSI Jocelyne S 4A 2548 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.00 480

95 ANSALDI Paule D 4C 2546 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.00 478

96 GERARD BOUCHER Monique S 3A 2545 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 476

97 RAYNAL Pascal S 4B 2542 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 474

97 SUISSA Marie-Claire S 3A 2542 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 474

99 DELAVELLE Chantal S 3A 2540 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.00 470

100 PREPIC Jean-Marc V 4D 2538 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.00 468

101 PIQUET Thérèse V 4A 2536 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.00 466

102 DEL OLMO Nathalie S 4A 2531 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 464

102 DMITRUK Martine V 4C 2531 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 464

104 LECAT Serge V 4A 2530 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.00 460

105 GREPT Madeleine V 3B 2527 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.00 458

106 LIN Chantal V 4B 2524 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.00 456

107 DUBOIS Dolorès D 4C 2523 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 454
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107 JONARD Annie D 4B 2523 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 454

109 KASPERCZYK Marie-Noëlle V 4B 2516 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.00 450

110 BOEUF Albert S 3B 2514 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 448

110 DEGUETTES Pascal S 5A 2514 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 448

112 LAISNÉ-GOBARD  Christiane V 4C 2513 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 444

113 BONNAL Pierrette D 4A 2511 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 442

113 KERMARREC Monique V 4A 2511 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 442

115 BASCHIERI Lionel S 3B 2505 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 438

116 DESJARDINS Jeannette V 5B 2504 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 436

116 ROUX Martine V 3B 2504 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 436

118 LAURENT Jean-Claude V 5C 2503 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 432

119 HERRICK Isabelle S 2B 2501 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 430

120 STARKMAN Hélène D 4B 2497 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 428

121 POUPARDIN Dominique S 4B 2495 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 426

121 RIPONI Eric S 4A 2495 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 426

123 DELAROCHE Sophie S 4C 2494 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 422

124 NOVOTNY Christelle S 4C 2492 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 420

125 BRAQUET Annie S 4A 2491 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 418

126 SENOT Pierre V 4A 2490 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 416

127 CHAVIGNY Eliette V 4B 2489 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 414

128 MONTARU Marin S 4D 2488 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 412

128 OUELHADJ Jinnah S 4A 2488 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 412

130 DELFORGE Jean V 4D 2487 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 408

130 NGUYEN Lê Thu S 4A 2487 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 408

130 SERET Dominique S 4A 2487 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 408

133 SAUL Monique D 4D 2484 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 402

134 FLEURY Monique D 4D 2482 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00 400

134 LAURENT Marie-Pierre S 4D 2482 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00 400

134 PLEUCHOT Corinne S 4B 2482 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00 400

137 REHSPRINGER Martine S 4B 2480 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 394

138 ELET Raymond D 5A 2479 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 392

139 CHANARD Gudrun V 4A 2478 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.00 390

140 BONANSEA Maryse V 4A 2475 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 388

140 VERMOESEN Jacqueline V 4A 2475 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 388

142 POULAIN Jean-Pierre V 3B 2474 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 384

143 POTIER Colette D 4D 2473 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.00 382

144 CASALE Michèle V 4B 2470 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 380
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145 CRAMA Marie-Jacqueline V 5A 2469 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.00 378

146 DOUSSET Françoise D 4A 2466 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 376

146 DUTRANNOY Pascal S 4D 2466 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 376

148 CHATEAU Didier V 4B 2464 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 372

148 LEGENDRE Jocelyne V 4C 2464 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 372

150 COSENTINI Viviane D 4C 2460 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 368

151 AUZANNEAU Thierry S 3B 2459 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 366

152 KRYSIAK Jean-Claude V 5A 2458 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 364

153 LE GALL Marie-Louise D 5B 2455 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 362

154 BENGUIGUI Sylvie S 4B 2454 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 360

155 DE BROISSIA Claudine V 4D 2453 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00 358

156 HEBERT Régine S 4D 2451 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 356

156 PASQUET Danielle V 5C 2451 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 356

158 COLETTA Eliane V 4B 2450 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 352

159 BACOT Pierrette D 4A 2449 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00 350

160 DUBOIS Anne-Marie V 5A 2448 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 348

161 FOURREAU Marie-Jo V 4B 2447 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 346

162 MIRONNEAU Mauricette D 4B 2446 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 344

163 HEITZ Annie V 4D 2445 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00 342

164 WITZ Joseph S 4A 2443 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 340

165 GOSSARD Maryannick V 5A 2442 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 338

166 KERDRAON Catherine D 4A 2440 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 336

167 MATTAS Jean-Pierre D 4B 2438 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 334

168 JUMEAUX Raymonde D 4D 2437 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 332

169 VALENTIN Viviane S 4D 2435 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 330

170 FAURE Monique S 4C 2434 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 328

171 MARCHETTI Armande V 4C 2433 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 326

172 LAMY Natacha V 4C 2431 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 324

173 RIPERT Marcelle D 4D 2430 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 322

174 DUTRANNOY Pascale S 4B 2427 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 320

175 NICOT Martine V 4A 2425 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 318

175 ORTS Antoinette V 4D 2425 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 318

177 CORDIER Piou V 4A 2423 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 314

178 PAQUET Cécile V 5B 2422 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 312

179 CHAVANNE Nelly V 7 2421 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 310

179 CLERGIER-LEDUN Marie-Pierre S 3B 2421 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 310

179 SAVOURNIN Marie-Madeleine D 5B 2421 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 310
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182 MATHIEU Jocelyne V 5B 2419 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 304

183 BONOLI Joëlle S 4D 2418 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 302

184 IMBERT Françoise V 4C 2417 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 300

185 JONCA Marie-Rose D 5A 2416 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 298

186 BRION Annie S 5C 2415 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 296

187 MELNOTTE Yann S 4B 2414 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 294

188 HOURS Denise S 4B 2411 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 292

188 PACEA Elena E 4C 2411 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 292

190 BRUGEILLE Alain V 3B 2407 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 288

191 LUQUET Philippe S 4D 2406 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 286

192 MALGAT Denis V 4B 2405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 284

192 PESCE Georgette D 5B 2405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 284

194 BOUCHAUD Monique D 5A 2401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 280

195 MATIGNON Philippe S 4B 2400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 278

196 SCHERRER Marthe V 5C 2396 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 276

197 FLACHON Françoise S 5A 2395 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 274

198 DAUVERGNE Florence S 5A 2390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 272

199 MOLINA Renée D 4B 2389 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 270

200 LE HOUEROU Danièle V 6A 2388 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 268

201 BELVAL Elisabeth V 4D 2384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 266

202 JOUVE Evelyne S 5C 2380 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 264

203 KERVAGORET Andrée V 5A 2378 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 262

204 HEBERT Odette D 5A 2377 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 260

205 DALENS Josette D 5A 2373 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 258

205 DANEL Maryvonne V 4D 2373 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 258

207 LECOEUVRE Marguerite V 6A 2369 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 254

208 NIOGRET Lucienne S 5B 2367 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 252

209 BENEZECH Danielle V 5A 2361 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 250

210 ARAMO Gisèle V 5A 2355 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 248

210 LARONZE Catherine S 5B 2355 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 248

212 TISSOT Jean-Pierre S 5A 2353 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 244

213 ROUSSELET Simone V 4B 2347 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 242

214 LAMOUR Patricia S 4B 2344 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 240

215 MATUSIAK Marie-Thérèse V 5B 2341 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 238

216 PETITDEMANGE Elfriede V 4D 2340 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 236

216 TURIAF Nicole V 5A 2340 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 236

218 DALUZEAU Josette V 5A 2339 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 232

Page 6



Ballan-Miré / La Londe-les-Maures / Magny-en-Vexin - Classement final

219 MARZOLF Madeleine D 5A 2337 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 230

220 ALBARELLI Christiane S 4B 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 228

220 GIBAULT Sylvie S 5B 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 228

220 RIVET Marie-Claude V 5B 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 228

223 BIARD Françoise V 5B 2320 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 222

224 BONNAL Georges D 5A 2316 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 220

225 BLANCHARD Patricia S 5B 2315 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 218

226 KHOURY Chantal V 5C 2313 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 216

227 EDOUARD Emile D 4B 2310 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 214

228 PRIZZON Régine S 4B 2309 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 212

229 MAZARGUIL Marie-Dominique S 4D 2307 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 210

229 REGNIER Marie-France S 5A 2307 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 210

231 CHAUVIN Denise V 4D 2306 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 206

232 PLOVIE Antoinette V 5B 2303 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 204

233 JOURDAN Marie-Françoise V 5B 2302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 202

234 LEPINAY Lucette S 6A 2301 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 200

235 BROCHARD Huguette D 5A 2299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 198

235 DECHASSE Catherine S 5A 2299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 198

237 COINTAULT Josette V 5B 2298 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 194

237 MELNOTTE Catherine S 5B 2298 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 194

239 TOUSSAINT Liliane S 5C 2294 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 190

240 SENE Cécile V 5B 2293 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 188

241 MENKE Jeanne D 5A 2291 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 186

242 MERCIER Nicole D 5A 2288 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 184

243 SENOT Danielle V 5B 2287 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 182

244 GUILLEMARD Yvette D 5C 2285 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 180

245 GIGUEL Liliane D 5A 2284 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 178

246 STUDER Christiane D 5B 2280 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 176

247 LECANU Florence V 5D 2279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 174

248 COUCHOT Bernadette D 4C 2274 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 172

248 MICLO Céline S 5C 2274 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 172

250 BAZIN Nadette S 5A 2262 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 168

251 VUILLEMOT Marc S 5D 2261 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 166

252 DESMOINEAUX Françoise D 5A 2260 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 164

253 PROUST Lucette D 5A 2259 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 162

254 DIMUR Paqui D 4B 2257 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 160

255 CAILLAUD Gualbert D 5B 2254 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 158
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256 RODRIGUEZ Christian V 5B 2250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 156

257 BOISSAY Claudine V 5D 2249 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 154

257 LIVET Danielle V 5A 2249 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 154

259 FARDOUX Joëlle D 5A 2246 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 150

260 NAVE Monique V 5A 2245 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 148

261 BAUDOUR Anne V 5C 2244 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 146

262 COINTAULT Vincent S 5C 2238 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 144

263 FONTAINE Blanche S 5B 2235 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 142

264 CARNET Denise V 5A 2234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 140

265 FRETTI Jeanine D 5D 2229 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 138

265 JONARD François V 5A 2229 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 138

267 LA IACONA Lucette V 5C 2227 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 134

268 BERREAUD Jeannette D 5A 2225 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 132

269 SIBILLE Eliane V 5A 2224 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 130

270 BACCHETTI Tulipe S 5A 2220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 128

270 POITRENAUD Louis D 5A 2220 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 128

272 FERNANDEZ Madeleine V 5D 2217 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 124

272 GUILLOUET Liliane V 5C 2217 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 124

274 PIBOULE Simone S 5D 2214 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 120

275 LALLIER Christophe S 6C 2205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 118

276 BERTHOD Françoise V 5B 2202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 116

277 NICOLAS Monique V 5C 2198 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 114

278 COUDRAY Isabelle S 6C 2197 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 112

278 COUTANT Josette V 5C 2197 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 112

280 DUBOIS Sylviane V 4D 2196 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 108

281 GOUDON Arno B 5D 2191 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 106

282 BART Suzette V 5C 2188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 104

282 DONCE Renée S 6B 2188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 104

282 HURÉ Rosanna S 5B 2188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 104

285 BRACQUART Muriel S 5B 2187 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 98

286 CHATELET Marie-José V 5D 2176 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 96

287 GOSSET Denise D 5A 2172 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 94

288 BAHIN Michèle S 6D 2171 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 92

288 PENNETIER Jeanine D 5C 2171 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 92

290 MALSERT Chantal V 5C 2167 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 88

290 PAGEOT Nicole D 5A 2167 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 88

292 FILLOQUE Josette D 5C 2165 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 84
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293 MARCET Cathy V 5A 2164 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 82

294 PAYAN Eva V 5C 2158 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 80

295 MORELLE Odette D 5B 2146 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 78

295 TARDY Marie-France D 6A 2146 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 78

297 ESTEBE Gaëlle-Marie S 5C 2143 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 74

298 MAZOYER Anne-Marie V 5A 2141 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 72

299 D'ANGLARDS Jacqueline D 5C 2137 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 70

300 DIEPPEDALLE Gérard D 6A 2128 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 68

301 CAPELLE TRICHEUX Claude V 6B 2123 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 66

302 MARSAUD Rose D 5B 2112 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 64

303 LE BIGUAIS Fernande D 6A 2105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 62

304 DURMORD Gérard S 6A 2095 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 60

305 PHILIPPE Liliane D 5A 2086 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 58

306 KLOPP Monique D 5A 2070 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 56

307 JOUET Patricia S 5A 2068 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 54

307 SERMANTIN Roberte V 5C 2068 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 54

309 LUCAS Ginette D 5C 2062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 50

310 FRADCOURT Micheline D 5C 2056 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 48

311 MARQUIS Françoise V 6B 2048 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 46

312 PICQUE Martine V 5C 2041 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 44

313 CLAVERE Irène V 5C 2039 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 42

314 HERVY Micheline D 6A 2021 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 40

315 THEREZ Ginette D 6B 2009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 38

316 PAGEOT Brice D 5A 1987 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 36

317 BOISTEAU Eliane V 6C 1968 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 34

318 GIBOUREAU Lucienne D 5C 1962 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 32

319 HERVY Carole S 5B 1949 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 30

320 BONNIN Bernard D 6A 1930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 28

321 CARPENTIER Raymonde D 5B 1928 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 26

322 GUIMARD Thérèse D 6C 1914 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 24

323 JOULOT Paulette D 5D 1903 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 22

324 VIENCO Claire D 6B 1879 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 20

325 CAILLAUD Geneviève D 6A 1862 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 18

326 SALVADOR Françoise D 6A 1856 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 16

327 CHAPOUTAT Suzanne D 5D 1844 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 14

328 HOUCHE Marie-Thérèse D 6C 1830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 12

329 CHAPUIS Evelyne S 6C 1777 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10
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330 PELLE-DELAFORGE Martine V 6D 1754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 8

331 LANGLOIS Jacques V 6A 1628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6

332 COME Nicole V 6C 1397 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4

333 CONSTABLE Gaston V 5C 1274 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2
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